Syntrax Support
Catheter
Complex percutaneous
intervention
Chronic total occlusion
Guidewire support and
exchange
Procedural fluid infusion

AngioDynamics, the AngioDynamics logo, Syntrax, and the Syntrax logo are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of AngioDynamics, Inc., an affiliate or subsidiary.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
© 2022 AngioDynamics, Inc. US/PA/BR/1229 Rev 02 11/2022
IMPORTANT RISK INFORMATION
Caution: Federal (USA) law restricts the use of the system by or on the order of a physician.
Refer to the Directions for Use and/or User Manual provided with the product for complete Instructions, Warnings, Precautions,
Possible Adverse Effects, and Contraindications prior to use of the product.
INDICATIONS FOR USE
The Syntrax Support Catheter is intended for use during coronary and peripheral interventional procedures to guide and
support guidewires, traverse discrete portions of the vasculature, allow for guidewire exchanges and provide a conduit for
infusion of saline solution, diagnostic contrast agents and therapeutic agents.
Guidewire Size Catheter Length Minimum Sheath Size UPN
0.014 in
65 cm 4 Fr H787140651
90 cm 4 Fr H787140901
135 cm 4 Fr H787141351
150 cm 4 Fr H787141501
180 cm 4 Fr H787141801
0.018 in
65 cm 4 Fr H787180651
90 cm 4 Fr H787180901
135 cm 4 Fr H787181351
150 cm 4 Fr H787181501
180 cm 4 Fr H787181801
0.035 in
65 cm 5 Fr H787350651
90 cm 5 Fr H787350901
135 cm 5 Fr H787351351
150 cm 5 Fr H787351501
180 cm 5 Fr H787351801
Sold in boxes of five catheters
Ordering Information